
DORRINGTON ACADEMY 

 

TERM DATES 2022/23 
 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2022/2023 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2022/2023 

 

SUMMER TERM 2022/2023 

 

Tuesday 6th September 2022 

To 

Friday 21st October 2022 

 

Half Term 

 

Monday 31st October 2022 

To 

Wednesday 21st December 2022 (half day) 

 

 

Monday 9th January 2023 

To 

Friday 17th February 2023 

 

Half Term 

 

Monday 27th February 2023 

To 

Friday 31st March 2023 

 

Monday 17th April 2023 

To 

Friday 26th May 2023 

 

Half Term 

 

Monday 5th June 2023 

To 

TBC (Tuesday 25th July 2023-BCC) 

 

 

Teacher Training Days:  Monday 5th September 2022 

Thursday 22nd December 2022  

Election Day                        DATE TBC                                     

   

       


